

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2149

Page 1, line 1, remove "subsection 1 of section 39-06-01.1,"

Page 1, line 4, remove "minor operators of motor vehicles,"

Page 1, line 6, replace "fees for certified driver records for" with "issuance of a temporary certificate after granting a"

Page 1, remove lines 11 through 21

Page 2, line 8, remove "has not been or" and after the second "not" insert "revoked, suspended, or canceled or"

Page 4, line 17, remove the overstrike over "~~two~~" and remove "three"

Page 4, line 19, after "which" insert "immediately"

Page 6, overstrike line 15

Page 6, line 16, overstrike "sufficient evidence of the conviction."

Page 6, line 31, overstrike "such" and insert immediately thereafter "the"

Page 7, line 1, overstrike "such" and insert immediately thereafter "the"

Page 7, line 2, overstrike "such" and insert immediately thereafter "the"

Page 7, line 4, overstrike "said" and insert immediately thereafter "the"

Page 7, line 6, overstrike "Said" and insert immediately thereafter "The"

Page 7, line 9, overstrike "Said" and insert immediately thereafter "The", overstrike "such" and insert immediately thereafter "the", and overstrike "shall be"

Page 7, line 10, overstrike "deemed to"

Page 7, line 13, overstrike "said"

Page 7, line 14, overstrike "agreements" and insert immediately thereafter "agreement"

Page 7, line 15, overstrike "said" and insert immediately thereafter "the", overstrike "theretofore", and after "filed" insert "up to that time"

Page 7, line 16, overstrike "such" and insert immediately thereafter "the"

Renumber accordingly